Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Mitsubishi DATA SHEET
CM200DY-24H
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Mitsubishi
Catalog number cm200dy-24h
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Legacy / discontinued
Technical specification
Current 200 A
Relay Specifications 200 A
Signal Level 1200 V
Description
CM200DY-24H | Mitsubishi, IGBT Module, 1200 V, 200 A, 108 x 62 x 31 mm | Brand /
Manufacturer: Mitsubishi | product type: IGBT Module | supply voltage: 1200 V | current
rating: 200 A | width: 108 mm | depth: 62 mm | height: 31 mm